
What Perch’s Was Built On...  What Perch’s Was Built On...  
Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!
Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  

& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets

Proud To Be Your:Proud To Be Your:

Perch’sPerch’sPerch’s
HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM 

1025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-40121025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-4012

PRICES EFFECTIVE:
Monday,  May 12th thru Sunday, May 18th, 2025

Check out our Weekly ad Online! Visit PERCHSIGA.COM

FAV O R I T E S

Seedless Seedless 
WatermelonWatermelon  

$$5.99 5.99 EAEA

95% Extra Lean 
Ground Beef  
From Round
$699

LB

Perch’s Famous  
85% Lean
Ground Beef  
From Chuck	

$499
LB

$5.99 lb. Lesser Amounts$5.99 lb. Lesser Amounts

10 LB Bulk Bag
USDA CHOICE 
Coulotte 
Steak

$1099
LB

Fresh 
Chicken 
Leg Quarters

99¢
LB

Asparagus Provolone 
Stuffed Boneless 
Chicken Breast

$599
LB

Plath's 
Canadian 
Bacon

$599
LB

Perch's 
Mushroom 
Swiss Brat

$529
LB

Fresh
Bone-In 
Pork Steak

$229
LB

Beef  
Kabobs

$1099
LB

Chicken 
Kabobs

$899
LB

Vidalia Vidalia 
OnionsOnions  

8989¢¢  LBLB

Lay's Lay's 
Potato  Potato  
Chips Chips 
4.75-8.75 oz.,  Select Varieties4.75-8.75 oz.,  Select Varieties

Trans-Ocean Trans-Ocean 
Imitation  Imitation  
Crab MeatCrab Meat  
8 oz.,  8 oz.,  
Select Varieties Select Varieties 

2/$52/$5

Our Family Our Family 
Extra Large Extra Large 
Raw Raw 
ShrimpShrimp  
26/30 ct., 16 oz. 26/30 ct., 16 oz. 

$7.99$7.99

Aqua Star Aqua Star 
Shrimp Shrimp 
RingRing  
10 oz. 10 oz. 

$5.49$5.49

Orca Bay Orca Bay 
Yellow Fin Yellow Fin 
Tuna Tuna 
10 10 oz.oz.  

$5.99$5.99

Aqua Star Aqua Star 
Shrimp Shrimp 
Skewer Skewer 
20 oz.20 oz.  

$12.99$12.99

Smokey  Smokey  
Bacon Bacon 
& Jalapeno & Jalapeno 
Fish SpreadFish Spread  

$9.29 $9.29 LBLB



Deli FavoritesDeli Favorites

ProduceProduce

$799
 LB

Chicken Chicken 
Broccoli Broccoli 
AlfredoAlfredo

$499
 EA

Chicken Chicken 
Noodle Noodle 
SoupSoup
16 oz.16 oz.

Barista Bay Special 
of the Week

$699
 EA

Ham &  Ham &  
Cheese Cheese 
HoagieHoagie

Bakery FavoritesBakery Favorites Hot DeliHot Deli

Soup of the  
Week

Entrée Feature  
of the Week

$$449999  
LBLB  

Eckrich  Eckrich  
Honey  Honey  
HamHam

$$884949  
LBLB  

Eckrich Oven Eckrich Oven 
Roasted Turkey Roasted Turkey 

BreastBreast

$$663939  
LBLB    

Banana Banana 
 Apple Crunch   Apple Crunch  

SaladSalad

$$449999  
LBLB  

Mac &  Mac &  
Cheddar  Cheddar  

Salad Salad 

$$552929  
LBLB  

Rotini  Rotini  
Pasta  Pasta  
SaladSalad

$$444949  
LBLB    

Amish  Amish  
Baked  Baked  
BeansBeans

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 20 • 2025

$$3329 29 
LB

AsparagusAsparagus

$$1169 69 
LB

On the Vine  On the Vine  
TomatoesTomatoes

$$339999
Navel Oranges Navel Oranges 
4 lb. bag

2/$2/$66
Strawberries Strawberries 
16 oz.

10/$10/$1010  
JJ's JJ's 
Snack Pie Snack Pie 
4  oz., Select Varieties4  oz., Select Varieties

Honey Oatmeal Honey Oatmeal 
BreadBread		

$$332929

Strudel Bites Strudel Bites 
12 ct.	12 ct.	

$$449999

Lemon Poppyseed Lemon Poppyseed 
Muffins Muffins 4ct.	4ct.	

$$559999

$$6699 99 
EA

Sunny & Bright Sunny & Bright 
BouquetBouquet

2/$2/$77
CantaloupeCantaloupe

2/$2/$77  

Eckrich | Eckrich | 
Smoked Smoked Sausage,  Sausage,  
Lil Smokies or Smok-y LinksLil Smokies or Smok-y Links  
8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties

6969¢¢
CucumbersCucumbers

$$119999
Baby Bella Baby Bella 
Mushrooms Mushrooms 
8 oz., Whole or Sliced

2/$2/$55
Idaho Russet Idaho Russet 
Potatoes Potatoes 
5 lb. bag

$$229999
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Bun Size Wieners Bun Size Wieners   
16 oz., Select Varieties 16 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99 $2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99 

$$554949
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Deli Shaved Meats Deli Shaved Meats   
7-9 oz., Select Varieties 7-9 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49

$$224949
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables Lunchables   
3.2-4.3 oz., Select Varieties 3.2-4.3 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49

$$119999  
Our Family Our Family 
Dessert Shells Dessert Shells 
5 oz.5 oz.

$$339999  
Our Family Our Family 
Mini Cupcakes Mini Cupcakes 
10  oz., Chocolate/Vanilla10  oz., Chocolate/Vanilla

2/$2/$77
Fresh Express Fresh Express 
Chopped Kits Chopped Kits 
10.6-12.3 oz.



Snackin’ Station!

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 20 • 2025

Chef Boyardee 
Canned Pasta or  
Microwaveable  
Pasta Bowls 
7.5-15 oz. Select Varieties 
4/$5

Post 
Honey Bunches  
of Oats 
12 oz. Select Varieties

2/$6

NIGHT!

$$774949
    

Maxwell House Maxwell House 
K-Cups K-Cups   

12 ct., Select Varieties 12 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$7.49 - $1.00 = $6.49$7.49 - $1.00 = $6.49

$$999999
    

Maxwell House Maxwell House 
or Yuban or Yuban 

Ground CoffeeGround Coffee  
23.1-31 oz, Select Varieties 23.1-31 oz, Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$9.99 - $1.00 = $8.99$9.99 - $1.00 = $8.99

$$444949
    

Heinz Heinz 
Ketchup Ketchup 

32 oz, Easy Squeeze 32 oz, Easy Squeeze 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

$$334949
    

MiO MiO 
or Crystal Light  or Crystal Light  

Liquid EnhancerLiquid Enhancer  
1.62 oz., Select Varieties 1.62 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55
BUY 5 SAVE $5BUY 5 SAVE $5

MIX & MATCHMIX & MATCH

$$221919
    

Sweet Baby Ray’s Sweet Baby Ray’s 
BBQ, Dipping or Marinade Sauce BBQ, Dipping or Marinade Sauce 

18 oz., Select Varieties 18 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.19 - $1.00 = $1.19$2.19 - $1.00 = $1.19

$$332929
    

Kool-Aid Kool-Aid 
Jammers Jammers 

Juice PouchesJuice Pouches  
10 ct., Select Varieties 10 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.29 - $1.00 = $2.29$3.29 - $1.00 = $2.29

$$334949
    

Kool-Aid, Kool-Aid, 
Country Time or Country Time or 
Tang Drink MixTang Drink Mix  

Makes 8 quarts, Select Varieties Makes 8 quarts, Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$334949
    

Kraft Kraft 
Salad Dressing Salad Dressing 

16 oz., Select Varieties 16 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

2/$2/$33 
Hunt's 
Pasta 
Sauce 
24 oz., 
Select Varieties 

2/$2/$33 
Hunt's 
Manwich 
Sloppy Joe Sauce 
15-16 oz. Select Varieties

8888¢¢
 

Our Family 
Mac & Cheese 
or Shells & Cheese 
5.5-7.25 oz. Select Varieties

3/$3/$55 
Rice A Roni 
or Pasta Roni 
Side Dishes 
4.3-7.2 oz.,  
Select Varieties 

$$119999
 

Our Family 
Grape 
Jelly 
18 oz.

2/$2/$55 
Peter Pan 
Peanut 
Butter 
16.3 oz., Creamy

2/$2/$66 
Krispy  
or Zesta 
Saltine Crackers 
16 oz., Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Our Family 
Potato Chips 
7.75 oz.,  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$55  
Chi-Chi's  Chi-Chi's  
or Herdez or Herdez 
Salsa SauceSalsa Sauce  
16 oz., Select Varieties16 oz., Select Varieties

2/$2/$66 
Taco Bell Taco Bell 
Soft Tortilla  Soft Tortilla  
Taco Dinner KitTaco Dinner Kit 
14.6 oz.,  Select Varieties 14.6 oz.,  Select Varieties 
Crunchy or Hard/Soft  Crunchy or Hard/Soft  
Dinner KitsDinner Kits  
8.85-12.77 oz.8.85-12.77 oz.

$$223939
 

Taco Bell Taco Bell 
Hard Hard 
Taco ShellsTaco Shells  
4.5 oz.4.5 oz.

$$225959
    

Betty Crocker Betty Crocker 
Suddenly Salad Suddenly Salad 

6.5-7.75 oz.., Select Varieties 6.5-7.75 oz.., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.59 - $1.00 = $1.59$2.59 - $1.00 = $1.59

Nabisco Nabisco 
Family Size  Family Size  
Oreo, Nutter Butter or Oreo, Nutter Butter or 
Chips AHOY! Cookies Chips AHOY! Cookies 
16-18.71 oz., Select Varieties 16-18.71 oz., Select Varieties 
Ritz or Snack Crackers Ritz or Snack Crackers 
12-20.5 oz., Select Varieties12-20.5 oz., Select Varieties

$$449999
    

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99$4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99

2/$2/$44 
Duncan Hines 
Signature  
Cake Mix 
15.25-15.3 oz.,Select Varieties 
Frosting14-16 oz., Select Varieties

 
2/$2/$44 
Duncan Hines 
Classic Cake or 
Brownie Mix 
15-25-18.3 oz., 
Select Varieties

3/$3/$55 
Jell-O 
Gelatin or 
Pudding 
5-5.9 oz., 
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Ken's 
Salad 
Dressing 
16 oz., 
Select Varieties

5/$5/$55 
Our Family 
Tomatoes or  
Tomato Sauce 
14.5-15 oz., 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
Snack Pack
Gelatin or 
Pudding 
4 pk.,  
Select Varieties

$$669999
 

Our Family 
Coated 
Paper Plates 
150 ct.

2/$2/$66 
Our Family 
Designer 
Paper Plates 
24/45/48 ct., 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$66 
Our Family 
Snap & Seal 
Sandwich Bags 
100 ct.



Beverages, Snacks & More...Beverages, Snacks & More...

$$14149999
Oyster Bay Oyster Bay 
Sauvignon Sauvignon 

BlancBlanc
750 ml.750 ml.

Snackin’ Station!

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 20 • 2025

Frozen FavoritesFrozen FavoritesDairy FavoritesDairy Favorites

2/$2/$55
Sargento Sargento 
Deli SlicesDeli Slices
7.5-8 oz./10 ct.,7.5-8 oz./10 ct.,      
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

2/$2/$88  
TostitosTostitos  
10-13 oz.,  10-13 oz.,  
Select Varieties Select Varieties 

2/$2/$33
Our Family Our Family 
Frozen VegetablesFrozen Vegetables
10-12 oz., Select Varieties10-12 oz., Select Varieties

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55 $$229999
    

Kraft - Shredded,  Kraft - Shredded,  
Chunk CheeseChunk Cheese    

7-8 oz., Select Varieties 7-8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99

$$339999
    

Kraft  Kraft  
Cheese SinglesCheese Singles    

10.7-12 oz., Select Varieties 10.7-12 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99 $3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99 

$$334949
    

Kraft - Philadelphia Kraft - Philadelphia 
Cream CheeseCream Cheese  

8 oz., Select Varieties 8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$3.49- $1.00 = $2.49$3.49- $1.00 = $2.49

$$336969
    

Kraft - Philadelphia Kraft - Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese  Cream Cheese  

Whipped or SoftWhipped or Soft    
7.5-8 oz., Select Varieties 7.5-8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$3.69 - $1.00 = $2.69$3.69 - $1.00 = $2.69

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55

3/$3/$1313  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
6 pk. 16.9 oz. Bottles 
Plus Deposit

2/$2/$55  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
2 Liter Bottles 
Plus Deposit

$$19199999
 

Founder's 
All Day IPA 
15 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$999999
 

Lost Coast 
Tangerine 
6 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$889999
 

Blue 
Moon 
6 pk. 12 oz. Bottles 
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$17179999
 

American 
Hoop Tea 
12 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

6969¢¢
 

Yoplait 
Yogurt 
6 oz.,  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$77 
Hungry Man 
Dinners 
16 oz.,  
Fried Chicken, Salisbury Steak  
or Turkey Dinner

$$339999
 

Florida's 
Natural 
Orange Juice 
52 oz., Select Varieties

$$227979
 

Tai Pei 
Orange Chicken 
or Chicken  
Fried Rice 
11 oz.

$$444949
    

Ore Ida Ore Ida 
Frozen PotatoesFrozen Potatoes  

19-32 oz., Select Varieties19-32 oz., Select Varieties  
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$4.49- $1.00 = $3.49$4.49- $1.00 = $3.49

$$449999
    

Totino's Totino's 
Pizza Rolls Pizza Rolls 

50 ct., Select Varieties50 ct., Select Varieties  
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$4.99- $1.00 = $3.99$4.99- $1.00 = $3.99

$$444949
    

TGIFridays TGIFridays 
AppetizersAppetizers  

8-11 oz., Select Varieties8-11 oz., Select Varieties  
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$4.49- $1.00 = $3.49$4.49- $1.00 = $3.49

3/$3/$55 
Heluva Good 
Dips 
12 oz.  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Prairie Farms 
Sour Cream 
or Dips 
16 oz.

2/$2/$44 
Prairie Farms 
Cottage 
Cheese 
16 oz.

2/$2/$1010 
DiGiorno 
Rising Crust 
Pizza 
24.7-29.3 oz.  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$99 
Hot Pockets 
or Croissant 
Crust 
17-18 oz. Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Hudsonville 
Ice Cream 
48 oz.


